
STRETCH NET™ TUBULAR ELASTIC DRESSING

GENERAL Stretch Net is designed to hold dressing securely in place 
without the use of tape. Ideal for patients who are allergic to tape or 
who require frequent dressing changes, Stretch Net is packaged in a 
variety of widths and two lengths for many applications. Avoid tight, 
constrictive application. Choose the correct size.

LATEX SAFE   REGULAR 
STRETCH NET  STRETCH NET    
      
REF. REF. REF. REF.  APPROXIMATE
10 YARDS 25 YARDS 10 YARDS 25 YARDS  CIRCUMFERENCE SUGGESTED  
STRETCHED STRETCHED STRETCHED STRETCHED SIZE STRETCHED APPLICATION
     
10-7401 10-7421 10-7101 10-7125 1 3–8” Fingers, Toes
10-7402 10-7422 10-7102 10-7126 2 8–11” Fingers, Wrist, Small Hand
10-7403 10-7423 10-7103 10-7127 3 11–16” Hand, Elbow, Foot
10-7404 10-7424 10-7104 10-7128 4 16–22” Hand, Elbow, Foot, Knee
10-7405 10-7425 10-7105 10-7129 5 22–26” Calf, Thigh, Head
10-7406 10-7426 10-7106 10-7130 5½ 26–35” Thigh, Head, Shoulder
10-7407 10-7427 10-7107 10-7131 6 35–42” Small Chest, Axilla,   
      Abdomen, Thigh, Shoulder
10-7408 10-7428 10-7108 10-7132 7 42–50” Chest, Axilla, Abdomen
10-7409 10-7429 10-7109 10-7133 8 50–58” Chest, Axilla, Abdomen
10-7410 10-7430 10-7110 10-7134 9 58–64” Chest, Axilla, Abdomen
10-7411 10-7431 10-7111 10-7135 10 64–72” Chest, Axilla, Abdomen
10-7412 10-7432 10-7112 10-7136 11 72–80” Extra Large Torso
10-7413 10-7433 10-7113 10-7137 12 80–86” Extra Large Torso
10-7414 10-7434 10-7114 10-7138 13 86–92” Extra Large Torso



APÓSITO ELÁSTICO TUBULAR STRETCH NET™
CONSIDERACIONES GENERALES Stretch Net está diseñado para mantener el apósito fijo en su lugar de 
aplicación sin recurrir al uso de cinta adhesiva. Es ideal para pacientes alérgicos a la cinta o que requieren un 
cambio frecuente de apósitos. Stretch Net se ofrece en diferentes anchuras y dos longitudes para varios tipos 
de aplicaciones. Evite aplicarlo de forma ceñida. Asegúrese de seleccionar el tamaño correcto.

STRETCH NET SIN LÁTEX STRETCH NET COMÚN
      
REF. REF. REF. REF.  APROXIMADA     
9 M 23 M 9 M 23 M  CIRCUNFERENCIA SUGERIDA 
ESTIRADO ESTIRADO ESTIRADO ESTIRADO TAMAÑO ESTIRADO APLICACIÓN 

10-7401 10-7421 10-7101 10-7125 1 7,6–20 cm Dedos de la mano y de los pies
10-7402 10-7422 10-7102 10-7126 2 20–28 cm Dedos de la mano, muñeca,
      manos pequeñas
10-7403 10-7423 10-7103 10-7127 3 28–40,6 cm Mano, codo, pie
10-7404 10-7424 10-7104 10-7128 4 40,6–55,8 cm Mano, codo, pie, rodilla
10-7405 10-7425 10-7105 10-7129 5 55,8–66 cm Pantorrilla, muslo, cabeza
10-7406 10-7426 10-7106 10-7130 5½ 66–88,9 cm Muslo, cabeza, hombro
10-7407 10-7427 10-7107 10-7131 6 88,9–106,7 cm Pecho pequeño, axila,
      abdomen, muslo, hombro
10-7408 10-7428 10-7108 10-7132 7 106,7–127 cm Pecho, axila, abdomen
10-7409 10-7429 10-7109 10-7133 8 127–147 cm Pecho, axila, abdomen
10-7410 10-7430 10-7110 10-7134 9 147–162,6 cm Pecho, axila, abdomen
10-7411 10-7431 10-7111 10-7135 10 162,6–182,8 cm Pecho, axila, abdomen
10-7412 10-7432 10-7112 10-7136 11 182,8–203 cm Torso extra grande
10-7413 10-7433 10-7113 10-7137 12 203–218,4 cm Torso extra grande
10-7414 10-7434 10-7114 10-7138 13 218,4–233,6 cm Torso extra grande
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